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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 129.01- 130 36 0.57% 547 8.71% 5771 91.87%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 128.01-129 42 0.67% 589 9.38% 5735 91.29%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 127.01-128 45 0.72% 634 10.09% 5693 90.62%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 126.01-127 31 0.49% 665 10.59% 5648 89.91%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 125.01- 126 48 0.76% 713 11.35% 5617 89.41%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 124.01-125 43 0.68% 756 12.03% 5569 88.65%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 123.01-124 39 0.62% 795 12.66% 5526 87.97%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 122.01-123 36 0.57% 831 13.23% 5487 87.34%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 121.01-122 34 0.54% 865 13.77% 5451 86.77%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 120.01- 121 47 0.75% 912 14.52% 5417 86.23%
169.01- 170 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6282 100.00% 119.01-120 45 0.72% 957 15.23% 5370 85.48%
168.01 - 169 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 6282 100.00% 118.01- 119 44 0.70% 1001 15.93% 5325 84.77%
167.01 - 168 1 0.02% 2 0.03% 6281 99.98% 117.01-118 47 0.75% 1048 16.68% 5281 84.07%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 2 0.03% 6280 99.97% 116.01-117 45 0.72% 1093 17.40% 5234 83.32%
165.01 - 166 0 0.00% 2 0.03% 6280 99.97% 115.01-116 43 0.68% 1136 18.08% 5189 82.60%
164.01 - 165 2 0.03% 4 0.06% 6280 99.97% 114.01-115 53 0.84% 1189 18.93% 5146 81.92%
163.01 - 164 5 0.08% 9 0.14% 6278 99.94% 113.01-114 44 0.70% 1233 19.63% 5093 81.07%
162.01- 163 1 0.02% 10 0.16% 6273 99.86% 112.01-113 44 0.70% 1277 20.33% 5049 80.37%
161.01 - 162 2 0.03% 12 0.19% 6272 99.84%  111.01-112 54 0.86% 1331 21.19% 5005 79.67%
160.01 - 161 3 0.05% 15 0.24% 6270 99.81% 110.01-111 48 0.76% 1379 21.95% 4951 78.81%
159.01 - 160 2 0.03% 17 0.27% 6267 99.76% 109.01- 110 53 0.84% 1432 22.80% 4903 78.05%
158.01 - 159 6 0.10% 23 0.37% 6265 99.73% 108.01- 109 56 0.89% 1488 23.69% 4850 77.20%
157.01- 158 3 0.05% 26 0.41% 6259 99.63% 107.01-108 53 0.84% 1541 24.53% 4794 76.31%
156.01 - 157 3 0.05% 29 0.46% 6256 99.59% 106.01 - 107 51 0.81% 1592 25.34% 4741 75.47%
155.01 - 156 13 0.21% 42 0.67% 6253 99.54% 105.01- 106 45 0.72% 1637 26.06% 4690 74.66%
154.01 - 155 3 0.05% 45 0.72% 6240 99.33% 104.01-105 64 1.02% 1701 27.08% 4645 73.94%
153.01 - 154 7 0.1% 52 0.83% 6237 99.28% 103.01- 104 63 1.00% 1764 28.08% 4581 72.92%
152.01-153 5 0.08% 57 091% 6230 99.17% 102.01- 103 57 091% 1821 28.99% 4518 71.92%
151.01 - 152 6 0.10% 63 1.00% 6225 99.09% 101.01-102 50 0.80% 1871 29.78% 4461 71.01%
150.01 - 151 14 0.22% 77 1.23% 6219 99.00%  100.01 - 101 63 1.00% 1934 30.79% 4411 70.22%
149.01 - 150 12 0.19% 89 1.42% 6205 98.77%  99.01-100 44 0.70% 1978 31.49% 4348 69.21%
148.01 - 149 8 0.13% 97 1.54% 6193 98.58% = 98.01-99 54 0.86% 2032 32.35% 4304 68.51%
147.01- 148 13 0.21% 110 1.75% 6185 98.46%  97.01-98 53 0.84% 2085 33.19% 4250 67.65%
146.01 - 147 14 0.22% 124 1.97% 6172 98.25%  96.01-97 56 0.89% 2141 34.08% 4197 66.81%
145.01 - 146 14 0.22% 138 220% 6158 98.03%  95.01-96 39 0.62% 2180 34.70% 4141 65.92%
144.01 - 145 10 0.16% 148 2.36% 6144 97.80%  94.01-95 70 1.11% 2250 35.82% 4102 65.30%
143.01 - 144 10 0.16% 158 252% 6134 97.64%  93.01-94 62 0.99% 2312 36.80% 4032 64.18%
142.01- 143 17 0.27% 175 279% 6124 97.48%  92.01-93 61 0.97% 2373 37.77% 3970 63.20%
141.01 - 142 17 0.27% 192 3.06% 6107 97.21%  91.01-92 55 0.88% 2428 38.65% 3909 62.23%
140.01 - 141 29 0.46% 221 3.52% 6090 96.94%  90.01-91 60 0.96% 2488 39.61% 3854 61.35%
139.01 - 140 16 0.25% 237 3.77% 6061 96.48% = 89.01-90 41 0.65% 2529 40.26% 3794 60.39%
138.01-139 30 0.48% 267 4.25% 6045 96.23%  88.01-89 64 1.02% 2593 41.28% 3753 59.74%
137.01-138 25 0.40% 292 4.65% 6015 95.75%  87.01-88 66 1.05% 2659 42.33% 3689 58.72%
136.01 - 137 32 0.51% 324 5.16% 5990 95.35%  86.01-87 57 091% 2716 43.23% 3623 57.67%
135.01-136 27 0.43% 351 559% 5958 94.84%  85.01-86 56 0.89% 2772 44.13% 3566 56.77%
134.01-135 31 0.49% 382 6.08% 5931 94.41%  84.01-85 61 0.97% 2833 45.10% 3510 55.87%
133.01- 134 32 0.51% 414 6.59% 5900 93.92%  83.01-84 50 0.80% 2883 45.89% 3449 54.90%
132.01-133 30 0.48% 444 7.07% 5868 93.41%  82.01-83 57 0.91% 2940 46.80% 3399 54.11%
131.01-132 29 0.46% 473 7.53% 5838 92.93%  81.01-82 53 0.84% 2993 47.64% 3342 53.20%

130.01 - 131 38 0.60% 511 8.13% 5809 92.47%  80.01-81 60 0.96% 3053 48.60% 3289 52.36%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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63 1.00%
50 0.80%
59 0.94%
72 1.15%
69 1.10%
74 1.18%
70 1.11%
80 1.27%
64 1.02%
83 1.32%
57 0.91%
82 1.31%
67 1.07%
58 0.92%
63 1.00%
77 1.23%
82 1.31%
75 1.19%
78 1.24%
82 1.31%
72 1.15%
80 1.27%
83 1.32%
61 0.97%
63 1.00%
69 1.10%
74 1.18%
79 1.26%
67 1.07%
53 0.84%
82 1.31%
66 1.05%
58 0.92%
76 1.21%
64 1.02%
56 0.89%
45 0.72%
47 0.75%
50 0.80%
50 0.80%
42 0.67%
38 0.60%
28 0.45%
31 0.49%
37 0.59%
20 0.32%
20 0.32%
23 0.37%
17 0.27%
16 0.25%

N
3116

3166
3225
3297
3366
3440
3510
3590
3654
3737
3794
3876
3943
4001
4064
4141
4223
4298
4376
4458
4530
4610
4693
4754
4817
4886
4960
5039
5106
5159
5241
5307
5365
5441
5505
5561
5606
5653
5703
5753
5795
5833
5861
5892
5929
5949
5969
5992
6009
6025

BTtk
49.60%
50.40%
51.34%
52.48%
53.58%
54.76%
55.87%
57.15%
58.17%
59.49%
60.39%
61.70%
62.77%
63.69%
64.69%
65.92%
67.22%
68.42%
69.66%
70.96%
72.11%
73.38%
74.71%
75.68%
76.68%
77.78%
78.96%
80.21%
81.28%
82.12%
83.43%
84.48%
85.40%
86.61%
87.63%
88.52%
89.24%
89.99%
90.78%
91.58%
92.25%
92.85%
93.30%
93.79%
94.38%
94.70%
95.02%
95.38%
95.65%
95.91%
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N
3229

3166
3116
3057
2985
2916
2842
2772
2692
2628
2545
2488
2406
2339
2281
2218
2141
2059
1984
1906
1824
1752
1672
1589
1528
1465
1396
1322
1243
1176
1123
1041
975
917
841
7
721
676
629
579
529
487
449
421
390
353
333
313
290
273

[Epaew
51.40%
50.40%
49.60%
48.66%
47.52%
46.42%
45.24%
44.13%
42.85%
41.83%
40.51%
39.61%
38.30%
37.23%
36.31%
35.31%
34.08%
32.78%
31.58%
30.34%
29.04%
27.89%
26.62%
25.29%
24.32%
23.32%
22.22%
21.04%
19.79%
18.72%
17.88%
16.57%
15.52%
14.60%
13.39%
12.37%
11.48%
10.76%
10.01%

9.22%
8.42%
7.75%
7.15%
6.70%
6.21%
5.62%
5.30%
4.98%
4.62%
4.35%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
12 0.19%
10 0.16%
7 0.1%
1 0.18%
8 0.13%
9 0.14%
12 0.19%
1 0.18%
1 0.18%
8 0.13%
5 0.08%
14 0.22%
17 0.27%
7 0.1%
8 0.13%
1 0.18%
7 0.11%
15 0.24%
14 0.22%
7 0.11%
13 0.21%
13 0.21%
5 0.08%
6 0.10%
5 0.08%
4 0.06%
1 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
6 0.10%

RS Bat

NE
6037

6047
6054
6065
6073
6082
6094
6105
6116
6124
6129
6143
6160
6167
6175
6186
6193
6208
6222
6229
6242
6255
6260
6266
6271
6275
6276
6276
6276
6282

BTtk
96.10%
96.26%
96.37%
96.55%
96.67%
96.82%
97.01%
97.18%
97.36%
97.48%
97.56%
97.79%
98.06%
98.17%
98.30%
98.47%
98.58%
98.82%
99.04%
99.16%
99.36%
99.57%
99.65%
99.75%
99.82%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%
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257
245
235
228
217
209
200
188
177
166
158
153
139
122
115
107
96
89
74
60
53
40
27
22
16
1"

[Epaew

4.09%
3.90%
3.74%
3.63%
3.45%
3.33%
3.18%
2.99%
2.82%
2.64%
2.52%
2.44%
2.21%
1.94%
1.83%
1.70%
1.53%
1.42%
1.18%
0.96%
0.84%
0.64%
0.43%
0.35%
0.25%
0.18%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



